
UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR COURSEWORK STUDENT 

MC34 – MBA (ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT) 

 

FIRST SEMESTER 

 LOCAL STUDENT INT. STUDENT 

FULL TIME PART TIME FULL TIME 
TUITION FEES 300 

(1 UNIT) 
450 

(1 UNIT) 
PERSONAL BOND - 2000 
SERVICE FEES 627.50 582.50 870 
REGISTRATION FEES 
(Non-recurrence fees) 350 2530 

 
SUBSEQUENT SEMESTER 

 LOCAL STUDENT INT. STUDENT 
FULL TIME PART TIME FULL TIME 

TUITION FEES 300 
(1 UNIT) 

450 
(1 UNIT) 

SERVICE FEES 627.50 582.50 620 

 
FINAL SEMESTER 

 LOCAL STUDENT INT. STUDENT 
FULL TIME PART TIME FULL TIME 

TUITION FEES 300 
(1 UNIT) 

450 
(1 UNIT) 

SERVICE FEES 627.50 582.50 620 
PROJECT 1000 1000 

 
GRAND TOTAL 

MALAYSIAN INTERNATIONAL 

FULL TIME PART TIME FULL TIME 

RM 14,032.50 

(3 SEMESTERS) 

RM 14,480.00 

(4 SEMESTERS) 

 
RM 23,840.00 

(3 SEMESTERS) 

 


